35585 Takex 20pp OPT   11/12/06  13:47  Page 2
2 www.takex.com
Introduction
M
od
el
 N
o.

.
As an electronic security professional
you have many choices in the selection of equipment and TAKEX is the recognised leader when it comes to
sensor technology. TAKEX is known worldwide for unsurpassed quality, reliability, features and over-all value.
Our commitment to you, the security professional is uncompromising quality and customer satisfaction.
Quick Reference Beam Guide
Reflector Beams
PR-1B Reflector - 1m - - - - Yes 10.5 - 22V DC -
PR-5B Reflector - 5m - - - - Yes 12 - 24V DC -
PR-10B Reflector - 10m - - - - Yes 12 V DC -
PR-11B Reflector 11m 15m - - - - Yes 12 - 30V DC -
Microwave Sensors
MW-50 Microwave 50m 50m H/L - - - - 12 - 30V DC Yes
COM-IN-50HF Combination 50m 50m 4+ H/L Yes Yes Yes Yes 10 - 30V DC Yes
Photoelectric Beams
PB-20TE Twin 20m 40m 4 - - - Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-30TK Twin 30m 60m - - - - Yes 10 - 30V DC Yes
PB-40TE Twin 40m 80m 4 - - - Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-50F Quad 50m 100m - - - Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-IN-50HF Quad 50m 100m 4 Yes Yes Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-60TE Twin 60m 120m 4 - - - Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-60TK Twin 60m 120m - - - - Yes 10 - 30V DC Yes
PB-IN-75SW Quazi-Quad 75m 150m 4 Yes Yes Yes Yes 5 - 30V DC Yes
PB-100TK Twin 100m 200m - - - - Yes 10 - 30V DC Yes
PB-100ST Twin 100m 200m - - - - Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-100F Quad 100m 200m - - - Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-IN-100HF Quad 100m 200m 4 Yes Yes Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-IN-100AT Quad Plus 100m 200m 4 Yes Yes Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-200F Quad 200m 400m - - - Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
PB-IN-200HF Quad 200m 400m 4 Yes Yes Yes Yes 12 - 30V DC Yes
5 Year warranty for all products
35585 Takex 20pp OPT   11/12/06  13:47  Page 3
3www.takex.com
PB-20TE, 40TE & 60TE  Intelligent Synchro Twin Beams